
SUB- REPORT 12

PERIOD:JAN-2026 VIS-A-VIS  JAN-2025 AND  APR-JAN-2026 VIS-A-VIS  APR-JAN-2025

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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1 32 4 65 7 109 151413 16
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ACTUAL
SAME

MONTHACTUAL PROGRAM ACTUAL

% OF
LAST
YEAR
(4/5)

% OF
PROGRAM

(9/8)
PROGRAM

ACTUAL
SAME
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TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/

Sector /
Stations

Apr 2025 to
Mar 2026

2024-25 2024-25 2024-25 2024-25

APRIL 2025 - JAN-2026APRIL 2025 - JAN-2026

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 483.48 470.21 102.82129.1340.99 65.35940.00 775.00 62.3881.00 52.93AGARTALA GT

291.00 1043.36 1314.84 79.3570.64147.85 70.571740.00 1470.00 70.98148.00 104.44
KATHALGURI
CCPP

101.00 395.18 396.52 99.6641.7449.81 42.43600.00 494.00 80.0049.00 20.79
MONARCHAK
CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 3280.00 278.00 178.16 238.65 64.09 74.65 2739.00 1922.02 2181.57 70.17 88.10
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 243.85 416.44 58.5645.9410.34 11.88480.00 401.00 60.8140.00 4.75ANTA CCPP

663.36 350.33 549.14 63.8039.5113.77 6.80930.00 777.00 45.0980.00 5.44AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 414.27 677.84 61.1275.6714.26 11.121140.00 955.00 43.3897.00 10.79DADRI CCPP

431.59 181.38 215.37 84.220.000.00 10.53225.00 187.00 96.9919.00 2.00FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 421.44 629.21 66.9868.9516.17 15.07925.00 776.00 54.3174.00 11.15GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 408.70 574.93 71.0978.9917.37 17.37900.00 750.00 54.4979.00 13.72KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4600.00 389.00 47.85 71.91 12.30 66.54 3846.00 2019.97 3062.93 52.52 65.95

ONGC

726.60 3237.66 3217.54 100.63108.02325.97 100.604100.00 3354.00 96.53350.00 352.11TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4100.00 350.00 352.11 325.97 100.60 108.02 3354.00 3237.66 3217.54 96.53 100.63
RGPPL
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1967.08 866.02 1443.14 60.010.000.00 0.001945.00 1634.00 53.00160.00 0.00RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 1945.00 160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 NaN 1634.00 866.02 1443.14 53.00 60.01
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 13925.00 1177.00 578.12 636.53 49.12 90.82 11573.0

0 8045.67 9905.18 69.52 81.23

Remarks:-

rep_version :-
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